Position

Superintendent
Sr Director-Leadrshp Devipmt
Executive Asst-Supt

Executive Asst-Supt

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages

$292,198
$164,076
$78,291
$70,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,171
$38,497
$25,634
$14,478



