Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Anaheim Elementary	Superintendent	\$292,198	\$49,171
Sr Director-Leadrshp Devlpmt		Anaheim Elementary	Superintendent	\$164,076	\$38,497
Executive Asst-Supt		Anaheim Elementary	Superintendent	\$78,291	\$25,634
Executive Asst-Supt		Anaheim Elementary	Superintendent	\$70,759	\$14,478